
6.45. Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
7. Q Local news service
7.10 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Elgar and London Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Crown of India" Suite (Elgar)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Harty and London Philbar-
monic Orchestra,"Overture to a_ Picaresque
Comedy" (Bax)
8. 8 From the Studio: Dorothy
M. Sligo (soprano),Three Songs by Delius: " The
Nightingale Has a Lyre of Gold,""Twilight Fancies," ‘ SweetVenevil"
8.17 Beatrice Harrison (’cello)with Elgar and New Symphony
Orchestra, :

Concerto for Violoncello and
orchestra, Op. 85 (Elgar)
Hubert Eisdell (tenor),

"Go, Lovely Rose,’* "Take,
Take Those Lips Away," "Hey,
Ho, the Wind and the Rain"
(Quilter)
8.50 Frank Hutchens and Lin-
ley Evans (pianos) with ABC
Sydney Orchestra,
Idyll for-Two Pianos and Orch-estra (Lindley Evans)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Grieg and His Music
40. 0 "The Four Clubmen,"
Vocal Quartet, with James
Moody at the Piano (BBC pro-
gramme)
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 ‘Mighty Minnites"
33 Variety"Phe Rank Outsider"
ys O More Variety
9.30 "Birth of the British
Nation"
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.16-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: ‘‘ The
Milk Commission Recommends"42.0 Lunch, music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dance Orchestras on the
Air

"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme
"Hopalong Cassidy"After dinner music

.30 Studio Recital by Clare
Scully (soprano)
pf What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Laugh — and the World
Laughs with You
8.30 Music of the People: Negro
Spirituals
8.41 Interlude
8.45 "The Laughing Man"
8.57 Station notices
9. O NewSree!l with War Review
9.25 Organola: Presenting Lloyd
Thomas
9.49 Dancing Time
10. 0 Close down

|

4472 [D) DUNEDIN| 1010 ke. 297 m.

6. Op.m. Tea-time: tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 New recordings
9.39 Rambling Through thie
Classics
10. O Swing session
10.45 Close down
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1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5. 0. Robinson Crusoe, Junior
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7.15 Crime on the Highway
7.30 in His Steps
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 The White Cockade

8.45 Baffles
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Men and Motoring (RodPe)10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London News

228 ere
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
QO Judy and Jane
5 Life’s Lighter Side30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter session
(Suzanne
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 Variety Programme4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony) ,5.0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News] Movie JackpotsCrime on the Highway
In His Steps
Lady Courageous
The White Cockade
Surprise Packet
The Convenient MarriageWild Life
Overseas RecordingsCharlie Chan
London News
The Sammy Kaye Show
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane= The Treasure of the Lore-ei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
mega
F3. 0 choes of Variety

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. 0 Junior Quest Announcer

6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Famili
6.1 London News
6.45 Tunes of the Times15 The Black Moth: Spy Mania(part 2)
30 _In His Steps46 Tavern Tunes
5 The White Cockade
45 Bachelor’s Children
The Convenient MarriageWild Life: A Spider'sWiles and Other Notes

10. 0 The Evening Star: AnthonyStrange
10.15 o to it
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310= a m.
: 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.46 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
12. GO Lunch hour tunes12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 git Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son
6. 0 The dventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News
6.30 We Were igs |7.15 Mr. Hoffmeyer Pays (part
ymTz In His Steps: The Story

= ao

of a Schoolteacher
(pe
art 1)7.45 Music by the 1 a8.6 The Cockade

8.45 The Hunchback ‘of Ben All
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Eyes That
Shine in the Night
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
0-9.30 Good Morning
45 p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Dangerous Journey
Commando StoryThe White Cockade
Melodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life: More Bird Notes
Talk by Anne Stewart
Close downOO
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ASmallSpot To-Day
BAD
SKIN
TROUBLE
TMorrow IT{
Don"t allow d spot Or blemish to spreaduntil your complexion i ruined. LetDDD:help clearawayyourskin trouble
noto and give you back the charm of 4
radiantly lovely complexion. Most skin
disordersrespondquickly tothesoothing:
healing action of DDD Prescription:
And here8 0 beauty bint; Uge 8 littleDDDPrescriptioneverynightasadeep-
cleansing lotion; Itwili cleanse tbe skinof dust, dirt and oldmake-up and will
giveyou0spotless:clearcomplexion:
2/3,3111,&7/20 bottle; fromall chemists:
D.D.D:Co:Led.,FleetLane;London,EC.4

DDDPRESCRIPTION

Childi{aceTelllThe
MOTHER SHE DIDN'T

DESERVE THAT SCOLDING 7
Poor littlesoul she's listless and bad
tempered4 The cause is constipation:
Bring prompt relief with Califig the
purevegetable laxative that'$ S0 easy to
take and So gentle because it'8 madeforchildren:
In twosizes:
Your chemist Or

Cateftgepe" buyellsCalifigbottle now:

(CALIFORNIASYRUPOFFIeS)THE GENTLE LAXATIVE
UTERLING PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INCYAstorStreet;NewaRKUS


